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WCD III 4A 2019 Girls Swim & Dive Champs

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:49.10 2019# TAHOMA

M Rains, J Heidloff, Ch Freeman, Co Freeman

4A STATE: 1:44.00 2018! SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto1:44.21

AAC All-America Consid.1:46.21

4AST 4A State1:53.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CHS1 1:46.48#

Barbosa, Maisy JR van Zonneveld, Emily SR

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh JR Hickey, Molly SR

27.39 30.22 24.0024.87

THS2 1:46.85#

Weissman, Hannah SO Sears, Hailey SO

Wichelmann, Sloane FR Gibson, Kendra JR

25.79 29.85 24.6326.58

ARHS3 1:53.17

Fulmer, Peyton SO Ray, Ashley SO

Brandt, Kyra SR Harris, Zoe SO

28.69 29.36 25.2129.91

FWHS4 1:54.90

Jacobson, Sarah JR Kon, Meghan SR

Ross, Bree SR Lo, Caitlyn JR

27.26 34.62 25.5827.44

OHS5 1:55.55

Jang, Jenny JR Myers, Elisa JR

Wilson, Lauren JR Shang, Elizabeth SR

29.80 33.26 26.2426.25

MRHS6 1:55.96

Felner, Faith JR Thomson, Sydney JR

Marek, Raegan SR Lam, Celina SO

29.89 32.15 25.9827.94

EHS7 1:56.23

Petellin, Margaret SR Hoyne, Ella SO

Bogh, Anna SO Perlot, Kate FR

28.65 33.00 26.6227.96

KRHS8 1:56.61

Goedhard, Ava SO Briggs, Lauren JR

Ryan, Maddie JR Keatts, Jaden SR

31.81 30.18 26.7327.89

B - Final

KCHS9 1:58.65

Weiler, Kiersten SO Castanha, Olivia SO

Stoll, Elena JR Tomich, Rosalinda SO

26.52 35.64 26.6529.84

KWHS10 1:59.72

Staggers, Mia FR Andrade, Ana JR

Wallace, Madeleine SO Fronek, Kaya SO

29.93 36.29 25.6827.82

HHS11 2:00.31

Murdy, Raeanne FR Doan, Kylie JR

Murdy, Danielle FR Nguyen, Katelyn FR

31.92 32.25 26.0430.10

ERHS12 2:01.23

Heath, Savanna SO DiMascolo, Lada JR

Edwards, Mariko SR Hopkins, Abigail JR

31.91 31.93 28.1429.25

DHS13 2:01.69

Kenske, Sydney FR Tucker, Lilly JR

Guymon, Krailyn JR Walling, Kimberly JR

32.68 33.07 25.5730.37

TBHS14 2:07.60

Ralstin, Grace SR Campos, Cassidy SO

Ralstin, Madeleline SR Lee, Hannah SR

31.29 35.15 30.6430.52

TJHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Lawless, Hailey SO McDonald, Sophia SO

Nguyen, Emily SR Steward, Meredith SR

KMHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

So, Jayda SR Le, Minh-Ann JR

Rangel, Alisa FR Nguyen, Jocelynn SO

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:49.10 2019# TAHOMA

M Rains, J Heidloff, Ch Freeman, Co Freeman

4A STATE: 1:44.00 2018! SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto1:44.21

AAC All-America Consid.1:46.21

4AST 4A State1:53.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

THS1 1:49.10# q

Weissman, Hannah SO Sears, Hailey SO

Wichelmann, Sloane FR Gibson, Kendra JR

30.63 26.71 24.8126.95

CHS2 1:49.37 q

Barbosa, Maisy JR van Zonneveld, Emily SR

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh JR Hickey, Molly SR

28.14 30.80 24.4126.02

ARHS3 1:53.78 q

Fulmer, Peyton SO Ray, Ashley SO

Brandt, Kyra SR Harris, Zoe SO

28.86 29.47 25.5629.89

FWHS4 1:55.38 q

Jacobson, Sarah JR Kon, Meghan SR

Lo, Caitlyn JR Ross, Bree SR

27.38 35.34 25.3627.30

MRHS5 1:57.18 q

Felner, Faith JR Thomson, Sydney JR

Marek, Raegan SR Lam, Celina SO

29.63 33.09 26.4727.99

OHS6 1:57.39 q

Jang, Jenny JR Myers, Elisa JR

Wilson, Lauren JR Shang, Elizabeth SR

29.80 33.39 26.7727.43

EHS7 1:57.57 q

Petellin, Margaret SR Hoyne, Ella SO

Bogh, Anna SO Perlot, Kate FR

29.60 33.46 26.7127.80

KRHS8 1:58.12 q

Goedhard, Ava SO Briggs, Lauren JR

Ryan, Maddie JR Keatts, Jaden SR

31.99 30.54 26.7428.85

TJHS9 1:58.75 q

Lawless, Hailey SO McDonald, Sophia SO

Nguyen, Emily SR Steward, Meredith SR

31.03 32.50 26.8128.41

KWHS10 1:59.01 q

Staggers, Mia FR Andrade, Ana JR

Wallace, Madeleine SO Fronek, Kaya SO

30.03 35.67 25.4727.84

KCHS11 1:59.35 q

Tomich, Rosalinda SO Castanha, Olivia SO

Stoll, Elena JR Weiler, Kiersten SO

26.69 35.93 26.5930.14

HHS12 2:00.79 q

Murdy, Raeanne FR Doan, Kylie JR

Murdy, Danielle FR Nguyen, Katelyn FR

31.50 32.41 27.0229.86

DHS13 2:01.85 q

Kenske, Sydney FR Tucker, Lilly JR

Guymon, Krailyn JR Walling, Kimberly JR

32.91 32.76 25.3130.87

ERHS14 2:02.08 q

Heath, Savanna SO DiMascolo, Lada JR

Edwards, Mariko SR Hopkins, Abigail JR

31.95 32.72 28.5028.91

KMHS15 2:02.24 q

So, Jayda SR Le, Minh-Ann JR

Rangel, Alisa FR Nguyen, Jocelynn SO

29.80 33.06 30.9328.45

TBHS16 2:05.64 q

Ralstin, Grace SR Campos, Cassidy SO

Ralstin, Madeleline SR Lee, Hannah SR

31.22 33.81 30.3130.30

RHS17 2:06.22

Triebold, Anika JR Drasher, Anna SO

Shoup, Keani SR Malabanan, Emily JR

30.46 36.63 28.6630.47

SHS18 2:06.60

McCann, Megan JR Morgan, Miranda SR

Bloomquist, Lauren FR Wojciechowicz, Miranda SR

33.29 35.42 28.2229.67

PHS19 2:07.09

Park, Jasmine JR Liu, Kaitlyn SR

Lettiere, Bella SO Yilmaz, Sofia FR

32.40 36.76 27.8530.08

AMHS20 2:15.32

Downing, Leah FR Hatley, Hannah FR

Nelson, Devyn JR Harris, Kiyomi FR

33.37 39.74 27.8934.32

SKHS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2

Bryne, Zoe SO Obnial, Regina SO

Hoyt, Maria SR Green, Mya JR
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WCD III 4A 2019 Girls Swim & Dive Champs

Results
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:50.54 2002# MEGAN RAINS - ROG

4A STATE: 1:46.55 2009! ANDIE TAYLOR - SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto1:48.74

AAC All-America Consid.1:50.57

4AST 4A State1:59.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS JRLopez-Silvers, Leigh1 1:53.92

27.34 28.97 28.5729.04

CHS SOBellin, Gabi2 1:54.09

27.14 29.36 28.5529.04

ERHS JRDiMascolo, Lada3 1:54.37

27.12 29.40 28.4529.40

SHS SRWilson, Marin4 1:56.10

27.63 29.11 29.3230.04

DHS JRWalling, Kimberly5 1:59.37

27.74 30.15 30.6430.84

THS SRNishizawa, Emiri6 1:59.75

27.85 29.95 31.1130.84

ARHS SOAllan, Kaelie7 2:00.71

27.89 30.68 30.8031.34

AMHS SRLe, Jade8 2:01.20

27.59 30.09 32.2931.23

B - Final

CHS SOForrest, Erin9 2:00.07

27.81 30.51 30.2831.47

OHS JRStein, Muriel10 2:02.90

27.93 31.02 31.8332.12

EHS SRPetellin, Margaret11 2:03.48

28.26 30.89 32.2932.04

PHS SRFitzsimmons, Jenna12 2:04.56

27.84 31.12 32.7632.84

THS FRConklin, Karis13 2:05.32

28.62 31.35 32.3333.02

THS FRHeil, Riah14 2:07.69

29.36 32.00 33.2033.13

PHS SOChildres, Carli15 2:07.77

29.50 33.20 31.9033.17

KCHS SRSouthwell, Jacqueline16 2:08.25

29.35 32.39 33.1533.36

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:50.54 2002# MEGAN RAINS - ROG

4A STATE: 1:46.55 2009! ANDIE TAYLOR - SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto1:48.74

AAC All-America Consid.1:50.57

4AST 4A State1:59.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ERHS JRDiMascolo, Lada1 1:55.09 q

27.12 28.86 29.2529.86

CHS JRLopez-Silvers, Leigh2 1:57.89 q

26.71 29.01 31.3830.79

SHS SRWilson, Marin3 1:58.54 q

27.58 30.07 30.1930.70

CHS SOBellin, Gabi4 1:59.09 q

27.19 29.96 30.4931.45

DHS JRWalling, Kimberly5 1:59.96 q

27.71 30.40 30.7731.08

THS SRNishizawa, Emiri6 2:00.36 q

27.99 30.09 31.2031.08

ARHS SOAllan, Kaelie7 2:01.64 q

27.85 30.75 31.4331.61

AMHS SRLe, Jade8 2:02.69 q

28.09 31.18 31.4631.96

PHS SRFitzsimmons, Jenna9 2:03.76 q

28.11 30.74 32.6332.28

OHS JRStein, Muriel10 2:04.01 q

27.79 30.92 32.5332.77

EHS SRPetellin, Margaret11 2:04.04 q

27.93 31.20 32.7032.21

CHS SOForrest, Erin12 2:06.17 q

28.86 32.01 32.5932.71

THS FRConklin, Karis13 2:07.08 q

29.47 32.06 32.3533.20

THS FRHeil, Riah14 2:07.71 q

28.97 32.45 33.2133.08

KCHS SRSouthwell, Jacqueline15 2:08.15 q

29.45 32.83 32.2733.60

PHS SOChildres, Carli16 2:08.77 q

29.21 32.61 33.6033.35

SKHS SOBryne, Zoe17 2:08.91

30.35 32.33 32.7433.49

OHS SOSkiles, Lucy18 2:09.10

28.47 32.20 34.0234.41

THS FRPaley, Lillian19 2:10.61

30.34 33.58 32.6934.00

MRHS JRKawaguchi, Elizabeth20 2:12.46

30.54 33.43 34.0034.49

DHS FRKenske, Sydney21 2:12.96

30.36 33.05 34.9434.61

GKHS JRPratt, Brooklynn22 2:13.77

29.84 33.56 34.4535.92

HHS SOClaudson, Caroline23 2:14.18

30.28 34.14 34.4935.27

OHS FRWilson, Sara24 2:15.62

31.05 34.92 34.5635.09

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:02.58 2001# EMILY KUKORS - AUB

4A STATE: 1:58.23 2008! ANDIE TAYLOR - SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto2:01.51

AAC All-America Consid.2:03.64

4AST 4A State2:12.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AMHS SRWard, Emily1 2:07.26

27.68 31.37 29.9238.29

OHS JRWilson, Lauren2 2:12.15

27.66 32.93 30.4441.12

THS FRPortmann, Makenna3 2:12.29

28.51 33.00 31.4739.31

THS FRWichelmann, Sloane4 2:13.60

28.74 33.84 31.2239.80

KMHS FRRangel, Alisa5 2:15.80

28.65 34.34 30.8841.93

THS JRBlakely, Amelia6 2:17.32

29.67 34.83 32.0140.81

CHS SRLawrence, Ellie7 2:17.33

29.03 36.59 32.9138.80

THS FRSchlutt, Emma8 2:19.05

30.37 35.15 32.1741.36

B - Final

OHS JRMyers, Elisa9 2:21.66

30.73 36.05 34.3540.53

MRHS SOLam, Celina10 2:21.82

29.90 37.12 34.1240.68

CHS FRCaritativo, Athea Mae11 2:22.52

30.11 34.21 34.4443.76

MRHS JRThomson, Sydney12 2:22.64

30.80 36.65 33.9941.20

PHS SOLettiere, Bella13 2:23.69

30.42 37.28 33.6442.35

CHS JRLambert, Kate14 2:24.15

32.18 36.19 34.4341.35

OHS JRJang, Jenny15 2:27.31

30.71 36.11 34.6145.88

HHS FRNguyen, Katelyn16 2:28.07

31.68 36.57 33.6846.14

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:02.58 2001# EMILY KUKORS - AUB

4A STATE: 1:58.23 2008! ANDIE TAYLOR - SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto2:01.51

AAC All-America Consid.2:03.64

4AST 4A State2:12.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMHS SRWard, Emily1 2:10.94 q

28.53 32.54 30.1039.77

OHS JRWilson, Lauren2 2:11.87 q

27.87 32.90 30.3140.79

THS FRWichelmann, Sloane3 2:14.71 q

28.94 34.64 30.4240.71

THS FRPortmann, Makenna4 2:15.15 q

29.45 34.17 31.4640.07

KMHS FRRangel, Alisa5 2:16.53 q

29.31 33.85 31.1342.24

CHS SRLawrence, Ellie6 2:16.62 q

28.51 36.08 33.2738.76

THS FRSchlutt, Emma7 2:18.65 q

30.43 35.46 31.5941.17

THS JRBlakely, Amelia8 2:18.81 q

29.81 35.87 32.7840.35

OHS JRMyers, Elisa9 2:21.43 q

32.37 35.05 33.9140.10

MRHS SOLam, Celina10 2:23.40 q

30.50 37.20 34.9340.77
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

MRHS JRThomson, Sydney11 2:24.03 q

30.89 36.51 34.2742.36

CHS JRLambert, Kate12 2:24.60 q

32.18 37.02 34.5240.88

CHS FRCaritativo, Athea Mae13 2:25.27 q

30.64 35.82 35.3643.45

PHS SOLettiere, Bella14 2:27.04 q

30.76 38.62 33.6743.99

OHS JRJang, Jenny15 2:27.77 q

32.23 34.70 33.2447.60

HHS FRNguyen, Katelyn16 2:28.93 q

31.25 35.42 34.9847.28

PHS JRPark, Jasmine17 2:30.41

30.87 37.72 35.8146.01

SHS SRMorgan, Miranda18 2:30.53

31.84 40.31 35.0943.29

KWHS JRAndrade, Ana19 2:30.61

31.38 39.53 35.0344.67

KCHS JRMazzuca, Caitlin20 2:31.13

31.91 38.15 36.3844.69

SHS FRBloomquist, Lauren21 2:31.27

32.87 38.51 33.6246.27

HHS FRNguyen, Natalee22 2:31.85

32.63 37.70 36.9644.56

TBHS SRRalstin, Madeleline23 2:32.40

32.25 40.75 36.2043.20

TJHS SRNguyen, Emily24 2:34.08

31.14 38.56 37.1347.25

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

MEET: 23.23 1985# ROSIE ZIMSEN - SK

4A STATE: 22.58 2017! EMMA CARLTON - MV

AAA All-America Auto23.20

AAC All-America Consid.23.54

4AST 4A State24.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS SRHickey, Molly1 24.45

THS SOSears, Hailey2 24.77

ARHS SORay, Ashley3 24.90

SHS SRHuynh, Emma4 24.92

ARHS SOHarris, Zoe5 25.03

HHS JRDoan, Kylie6 25.15

THS JRGibson, Kendra7 25.27

FWHS SRRoss, Bree8 25.40

B - Final

KLHS FRJudd, Madi9 25.66

FWHS JRLo, Caitlyn10 25.80

OHS JRMoore, Emerson11 25.82

AMHS JRQuigley, Mairead12 25.95

KWHS SOFronek, Kaya13 26.05

SKHS JRGreen, Mya14 26.66

THS SRBrady, Alaina15 26.98

TJHS SOMcDonald, Sophia16 27.15

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

MEET: 23.23 1985# ROSIE ZIMSEN - SK

4A STATE: 22.58 2017! EMMA CARLTON - MV

AAA All-America Auto23.20

AAC All-America Consid.23.54

4AST 4A State24.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

THS SOSears, Hailey*1 24.83 q

CHS SRHickey, Molly*1 24.83 q

ARHS SORay, Ashley3 24.88 q

SHS SRHuynh, Emma4 25.01 q

ARHS SOHarris, Zoe5 25.30 q

HHS JRDoan, Kylie6 25.38 q

THS JRGibson, Kendra7 25.48 q

FWHS SRRoss, Bree8 25.51 q

FWHS JRLo, Caitlyn*9 25.83 q

OHS JRMoore, Emerson*9 25.83 q

AMHS JRQuigley, Mairead11 25.95 q

KLHS FRJudd, Madi12 25.96 q

KWHS SOFronek, Kaya13 26.11 q

TJHS SOMcDonald, Sophia14 26.23 q

SKHS JRGreen, Mya15 26.38 q

THS SRBrady, Alaina16 26.42 q

ARHS SOAnardi, Kaitlyn17 26.64

KRHS SRKeatts, Jaden18 26.78

PHS SRLiu, Kaitlyn19 26.82

KCHS SOTomich, Rosalinda20 26.95

HHS FRMurdy, Raeanne21 27.01

ARHS FRTran, Nicole22 27.02

THS JRHanger, Mylie23 27.20

RHS JRTriebold, Anika24 27.25

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

MEET: 453.30 1974# TERESA HACKETT - HL

4A STATE: 488.20 2012! CAITLIN CHAMBERS - GAR

4AST 4A State325.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

KRHS SRMcKnight, Lizzy1 435.65

RHS JRHopkins, Heather2 419.20

TBHS SRGunn, Stephenie3 335.15

KRHS SOSchlecht, Elle4 290.20

CHS JRBramble, Maya5 275.40

THS SOAdams, Ally6 271.65

SHS JRSather, Gracie7 267.25

SKHS SOChapple, Ressi8 256.25

KLHS SRLoudermilk, Cecelia9 251.35

THS SOWelsh, Katie10 242.65

KLHS SRBell, Autumn11 238.55

CHS FRHudson, Kennady12 236.95

KCHS SRWakefield, Jessica13 229.90

SHS JRCrabtree, Sam14 216.70

AHS SRKwong, Kailey15 213.60

AMHS JRMarlenee, Reese16 210.95

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 55.27 2013# KENNA RAMEY - FW

4A STATE: 52.58 2018! GABRIELLE DANG - NC

AAA All-America Auto54.42

AAC All-America Consid.55.49

4AST 4A State59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS JRLopez-Silvers, Leigh1 56.23

26.50 29.73

OHS JRWilson, Lauren2 58.56

27.16 31.40

FWHS JRJacobson, Sarah3 58.85

27.35 31.50

THS FRWichelmann, Sloane4 59.94

28.79 31.15

KMHS FRRangel, Alisa5 1:00.74

28.31 32.43

CHS SRvan Zonneveld, Emily6 1:01.69

28.55 33.14

OHS JRStein, Muriel7 1:02.30

28.97 33.33

KCHS SOWeiler, Kiersten--- DQ

False start

B - Final

OHS JRNorman, Rebecca9 1:02.99

28.28 34.71

KWHS FRStaggers, Mia10 1:03.49

29.51 33.98

TJHS SRNguyen, Emily11 1:03.65

29.25 34.40

KWHS SOWallace, Madeleine12 1:03.70

29.63 34.07

CHS FRSotomayor, Madison13 1:04.34

29.90 34.44

EHS SOBogh, Anna14 1:04.51

29.09 35.42

MRHS SRMarek, Raegan15 1:04.78

29.06 35.72

SHS JRWojciechowicz, Payton16 1:05.63

30.27 35.36

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 55.27 2013# KENNA RAMEY - FW

4A STATE: 52.58 2018! GABRIELLE DANG - NC

AAA All-America Auto54.42

AAC All-America Consid.55.49

4AST 4A State59.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS JRLopez-Silvers, Leigh1 58.34 q

27.15 31.19

KCHS SOWeiler, Kiersten2 58.42 q

26.33 32.09

OHS JRWilson, Lauren3 58.54 q

27.61 30.93
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

FWHS JRJacobson, Sarah4 58.85 q

27.13 31.72

THS FRWichelmann, Sloane5 59.99 q

28.50 31.49

KMHS FRRangel, Alisa6 1:02.23 q

29.38 32.85

CHS SRvan Zonneveld, Emily7 1:02.33 q

28.98 33.35

OHS JRStein, Muriel8 1:02.85 q

29.28 33.57

OHS JRNorman, Rebecca9 1:03.11 q

28.44 34.67

EHS SOBogh, Anna10 1:04.04 q

28.55 35.49

KWHS SOWallace, Madeleine11 1:04.21 q

29.46 34.75

TJHS SRNguyen, Emily12 1:04.24 q

30.06 34.18

MRHS SRMarek, Raegan13 1:04.38 q

29.44 34.94

CHS FRSotomayor, Madison14 1:04.64 q

30.10 34.54

SHS JRWojciechowicz, Payton15 1:04.81 q

30.38 34.43

KWHS FRStaggers, Mia16 1:04.98 q

29.96 35.02

ERHS SREdwards, Mariko17 1:05.49

29.95 35.54

PHS SOLettiere, Bella18 1:05.71

30.90 34.81

KWHS JRAndrade, Ana19 1:07.40

31.01 36.39

ARHS SOAnardi, Kaitlyn20 1:07.45

30.55 36.90

ARHS JREdwards, Chloe21 1:07.92

30.96 36.96

KRHS JRRyan, Maddie22 1:08.77

31.10 37.67

HHS FRMurdy, Danielle23 1:09.08

31.45 37.63

SKHS SRHoyt, Maria24 1:09.96

32.19 37.77

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

MEET: 50.17 2008# CHELSEA BAILEY - KL

4A STATE: 49.73 2017! EMMA CARLTON - MV

AAA All-America Auto50.19

AAC All-America Consid.51.03

4AST 4A State55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

THS SOWeissman, Hannah1 52.25

24.97 27.28

AMHS SRWard, Emily2 52.31

25.55 26.76

CHS SOBellin, Gabi3 52.45

25.75 26.70

CHS SRHickey, Molly4 52.88

25.19 27.69

KRHS JRBriggs, Lauren5 54.25

25.86 28.39

SHS SRHuynh, Emma6 54.75

26.38 28.37

CHS FRProctor, Alexa7 55.05

26.28 28.77

DHS JRWalling, Kimberly8 55.39

26.44 28.95

B - Final

ARHS SOHarris, Zoe9 55.07

26.42 28.65

ARHS SOFulmer, Peyton10 55.78

26.87 28.91

OHS JRMoore, Emerson*11 56.21

26.92 29.29

THS JRGibson, Kendra*11 56.21

26.92 29.29

PHS SRFitzsimmons, Jenna13 56.29

26.89 29.40

AMHS JRQuigley, Mairead14 56.43

27.12 29.31

PHS FRSellman, Abby15 56.68

27.08 29.60

DHS JRTucker, Lilly16 59.24

27.94 31.30

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

MEET: 50.17 2008# CHELSEA BAILEY - KL

4A STATE: 49.73 2017! EMMA CARLTON - MV

AAA All-America Auto50.19

AAC All-America Consid.51.03

4AST 4A State55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

THS SOWeissman, Hannah1 53.41 q

25.66 27.75

CHS SRHickey, Molly2 54.07 q

25.99 28.08

CHS SOBellin, Gabi3 54.27 q

26.39 27.88

CHS FRProctor, Alexa4 54.31 q

26.56 27.75

KRHS JRBriggs, Lauren5 54.32 q

26.16 28.16

AMHS SRWard, Emily6 54.36 q

26.46 27.90

SHS SRHuynh, Emma7 54.79 q

26.33 28.46

DHS JRWalling, Kimberly8 55.19 q

26.60 28.59

ARHS SOFulmer, Peyton9 55.66 q

26.70 28.96

ARHS SOHarris, Zoe10 55.74 q

26.89 28.85

THS JRGibson, Kendra11 55.80 q

26.98 28.82

PHS SRFitzsimmons, Jenna12 56.28 q

26.96 29.32

OHS JRMoore, Emerson13 56.55 q

26.79 29.76

AMHS JRQuigley, Mairead14 56.88 q

27.09 29.79

DHS JRTucker, Lilly15 57.66 q

27.57 30.09

PHS FRSellman, Abby16 57.97 q

27.61 30.36

THS FRHeil, Riah17 58.17

27.97 30.20

FWHS JRLo, Caitlyn18 58.31

27.80 30.51

KWHS SOFronek, Kaya19 58.70

28.11 30.59

SHS JRDavis, Chloe20 58.90

28.03 30.87

HHS FRNguyen, Katelyn21 59.02

28.07 30.95

SKHS JRGreen, Mya22 59.24

28.28 30.96

HHS SOClaudson, Caroline23 59.72

28.35 31.37

KWHS SOWallace, Madeleine24 1:01.83

28.72 33.11

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:54.81 2004# KRISSY FORELLI - GH

4A STATE: 4:41.98 2008! AMBER MCDERMOTT - JACK

AAA All-America Auto4:52.18

AAC All-America Consid.4:56.85

4AST 4A State5:19.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS JRBarbosa, Maisy1 5:05.70

27.75 30.04 30.5930.33

31.19 31.12 31.48 31.42

31.25 30.53

ERHS JRDiMascolo, Lada2 5:13.11

28.26 30.78 31.8631.40

31.97 32.33 32.21 32.15

32.12 30.03

SHS SRWilson, Marin3 5:16.25

28.50 30.63 31.8231.49

32.02 32.50 32.29 32.68

32.72 31.60

THS FRPortmann, Makenna4 5:19.53

28.22 31.10 31.9931.33

32.19 32.53 32.81 33.43

33.33 32.60
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Results
A - Final ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SHS JRWojciechowicz, Payton5 5:24.45

29.23 31.98 32.7332.51

32.91 33.00 33.11 33.11

33.54 32.33

AMHS SRLe, Jade6 5:24.57

29.10 32.12 33.0832.97

33.18 33.43 33.36 33.44

33.12 30.77

THS SRNishizawa, Emiri7 5:29.16

30.35 32.92 33.6433.38

33.77 33.71 33.06 33.67

33.04 31.62

ARHS SOAllan, Kaelie8 5:32.49

29.45 32.35 33.4433.18

33.64 33.60 34.46 34.36

34.46 33.55

B - Final

CHS SOForrest, Erin9 5:20.91

28.34 31.39 32.9232.68

33.09 32.88 32.69 32.95

32.79 31.18

CHS JRPaynter, Anna10 5:36.34

29.23 32.13 34.2933.31

34.53 34.72 35.10 35.00

34.69 33.34

THS JRBlakely, Amelia11 5:38.09

30.37 34.42 34.7434.54

34.20 34.56 34.97 34.19

34.01 32.09

CHS FRSotomayor, Madison12 5:39.07

30.68 34.13 34.9135.00

34.44 34.59 34.75 34.51

33.76 32.30

FWHS SRRoss, Bree13 5:39.25

30.01 32.90 35.0734.15

34.98 34.58 34.71 34.71

34.61 33.53

THS FRConklin, Karis14 5:42.08

31.59 34.67 34.3234.23

35.22 35.35 35.28 35.15

34.14 32.13

KCHS SRSouthwell, Jacqueline15 5:42.29

30.70 34.28 34.9934.70

35.52 34.88 34.44 35.20

34.94 32.64

OHS SOSkiles, Lucy16 5:45.60

29.78 34.18 35.4534.85

35.71 35.54 35.53 35.72

35.41 33.43

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:54.81 2004# KRISSY FORELLI - GH

4A STATE: 4:41.98 2008! AMBER MCDERMOTT - JACK

AAA All-America Auto4:52.18

AAC All-America Consid.4:56.85

4AST 4A State5:19.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HHS SRSanders, Shay---

CHS JRBarbosa, Maisy1 5:13.27 q

28.16 30.57 31.6931.32

31.92 32.03 32.21 32.13

32.23 31.01

ERHS JRDiMascolo, Lada2 5:16.08 q

28.89 31.04 32.4831.89

32.59 32.02 32.37 32.32

31.68 30.80

SHS SRWilson, Marin3 5:18.56 q

28.47 31.29 32.2731.93

32.06 32.41 33.05 32.65

32.75 31.68

THS FRPortmann, Makenna4 5:22.19 q

28.62 31.39 32.3131.59

32.54 32.98 33.19 33.19

33.19 33.19

SHS JRWojciechowicz, Payton5 5:24.48 q

29.70 32.09 32.5832.81

32.77 32.79 32.69 33.59

32.95 32.51

AMHS SRLe, Jade6 5:25.33 q

29.31 32.19 32.9032.89

32.91 33.00 33.02 32.99

33.20 32.92

THS SRNishizawa, Emiri7 5:28.11 q

30.16 32.59 33.2033.51

33.23 33.21 33.00 33.59

33.21 32.41

ARHS SOAllan, Kaelie8 5:30.38 q

29.20 32.28 33.3832.82

33.22 33.70 33.99 34.06

34.46 33.27

CHS SOForrest, Erin9 5:33.67 q

29.93 32.71 33.7933.56

34.02 34.24 34.22 34.08

34.14 32.98

CHS JRPaynter, Anna10 5:34.69 q

29.49 32.61 34.0433.67

34.15 34.22 34.59 34.64

34.13 33.15

THS JRBlakely, Amelia11 5:36.04 q

29.93 33.34 33.6634.06

34.11 34.06 34.68 34.60

34.62 32.98

FWHS SRRoss, Bree12 5:38.49 q

30.09 32.79 34.3333.61

33.62 33.64 35.33 34.91

35.31 34.86

CHS FRSotomayor, Madison13 5:39.91 q

30.20 33.31 34.5934.21

34.64 35.23 34.87 35.03

34.89 32.94

THS FRConklin, Karis14 5:40.58 q

30.41 34.32 34.8833.87

34.12 35.09 34.53 35.29

35.56 32.51

EHS SOBogh, Anna15 5:41.49 q

29.40 32.85 33.7633.07

34.55 34.84 34.95 35.58

36.10 36.39

KCHS SRSouthwell, Jacqueline16 5:41.66 q

30.21 33.24 34.8534.33

34.55 35.15 35.01 35.15

35.20 33.97

PHS SOChildres, Carli17 5:44.29

30.19 34.36 34.6033.90

33.86 34.66 35.54 35.76

35.95 35.47

OHS SOSkiles, Lucy18 5:46.82

30.35 34.33 35.4734.82

35.65 35.60 35.17 36.13

36.37 32.93

SHS JRMcCann, Megan19 5:47.61

30.63 33.94 35.5435.14

35.64 35.35 35.54 35.87

35.48 34.48

ARHS SRBrandt, Kyra20 5:48.24

30.31 33.26 34.9234.47

35.63 35.41 36.33 36.39

35.97 35.55

EHS FRPerlot, Kate21 5:48.81

30.72 34.40 35.6235.01

35.50 35.16 36.23 36.52

35.52 34.13

DHS FRKenske, Sydney22 5:49.52

31.68 34.92 35.9835.57

35.72 35.71 35.64 35.41

35.39 33.50

SKHS SOBryne, Zoe23 5:51.47

31.48 34.57 35.8735.68

35.88 36.18 36.23 36.32

35.41 33.85

OHS FROtto, Margaret24 5:51.67

31.73 35.09 35.7236.03

35.84 35.88 35.76 36.13

35.60 33.89

OHS SOHummel-Church, Hawthorne25 5:51.87

31.73 35.33 36.1236.41

35.09 36.11 36.08 36.37

35.14 33.49
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SHS FRBloomquist, Lauren26 5:52.05

31.91 36.08 35.7936.10

35.93 35.55 35.77 35.66

35.05 34.21

PHS SRMaher, Ciara27 6:00.47

32.18 35.34 36.6936.10

36.48 36.65 37.26 37.00

36.91 35.86

MRHS JRKawaguchi, Elizabeth28 6:01.42

32.80 35.32 37.0636.70

36.83 37.20 37.05 37.53

35.83 35.10

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:39.63 2002# CAPITAL

K Colley, E Rennie, A Owen, C Helgason

4A STATE: 1:34.96 2018! NEWPORT

AAA All-America Auto1:35.36

AAC All-America Consid.1:36.94

4AST 4A State1:42.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CHS1 1:37.68#

Hickey, Molly SR van Zonneveld, Emily SR

Proctor, Alexa FR Bellin, Gabi SO

24.31 24.69 24.1724.51

THS2 1:39.19#

Weissman, Hannah SO Sears, Hailey SO

Gibson, Kendra JR Portmann, Makenna FR

24.23 24.48 24.7325.75

AMHS3 1:44.02

Quigley, Mairead JR Harris, Kiyomi FR

Le, Jade SR Ward, Emily SR

26.17 28.59 23.7525.51

SHS4 1:44.62

Huynh, Emma SR Davis, Chloe JR

Wojciechowicz, Payton JR Wilson, Marin SR

25.07 26.85 25.9126.79

OHS5 1:45.11

Moore, Emerson JR Shang, Elizabeth SR

Stein, Muriel JR Skiles, Lucy SO

25.80 26.67 26.1626.48

PHS6 1:45.17

Sellman, Abby FR Liu, Kaitlyn SR

Childres, Carli SO Fitzsimmons, Jenna SR

26.69 26.68 25.4226.38

KCHS7 1:46.22

Tomich, Rosalinda SO Scandiffio, Hanna SR

Shields, Anita SR Weiler, Kiersten SO

26.93 27.09 24.9427.26

KWHS8 1:46.50

Andrade, Ana JR Staggers, Mia FR

Wallace, Madeleine SO Fronek, Kaya SO

27.45 27.03 25.7326.29

B - Final

HHS9 1:46.28

Murdy, Raeanne FR Sanders, Shay SR

Nguyen, Katelyn FR Doan, Kylie JR

27.06 27.73 25.0626.43

KRHS10 1:46.52

Keatts, Jaden SR Villarreal, Gabriell SR

Ryan, Maddie JR Briggs, Lauren JR

27.07 28.01 24.6626.78

ARHS11 1:47.17

Tran, Nicole FR Anardi, Kaitlyn SO

Edwards, Chloe JR Allan, Kaelie SO

26.87 26.91 25.3428.05

ERHS12 1:47.27

Edwards, Mariko SR Hopkins, Abigail JR

Heath, Savanna SO DiMascolo, Lada JR

26.79 28.45 24.9327.10

TJHS13 1:47.40

Steward, Meredith SR Nguyen, Emily SR

Lawless, Hailey SO McDonald, Sophia SO

27.67 26.57 25.6827.48

SKHS14 1:49.10

Green, Mya JR Abrams, Kaylynn JR

Lee, Cami SO Bryne, Zoe SO

26.83 27.37 27.0227.88

RHS15 1:53.10

Triebold, Anika JR Warmoth, Chloe FR

Xing, Linda JR Malabanan, Emily JR

26.82 28.45 29.4628.37

DHS16 1:53.76

Jackson, Sydney FR Washington, Peyton SO

Bakam, Amaya FR Guymon, Krailyn JR

28.67 29.06 28.0727.96

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:39.63 2002# CAPITAL

K Colley, E Rennie, A Owen, C Helgason

4A STATE: 1:34.96 2018! NEWPORT

AAA All-America Auto1:35.36

AAC All-America Consid.1:36.94

4AST 4A State1:42.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS1 1:40.16 q

Hickey, Molly SR van Zonneveld, Emily SR

Proctor, Alexa FR Bellin, Gabi SO

25.33 25.58 24.6024.65

THS2 1:41.97 q

Weissman, Hannah SO Blakely, Amelia JR

Portmann, Makenna FR Gibson, Kendra JR

24.67 26.08 25.1126.11

SHS3 1:44.81 q

Huynh, Emma SR Davis, Chloe JR

Wojciechowicz, Payton JR Wilson, Marin SR

25.53 26.78 25.6226.88

OHS4 1:45.69 q

Moore, Emerson JR Shang, Elizabeth SR

Stein, Muriel JR Skiles, Lucy SO

26.21 26.93 26.2426.31

AMHS5 1:45.71 q

Quigley, Mairead JR Harris, Kiyomi FR

Le, Jade SR Ward, Emily SR

26.16 28.18 24.5726.80

KCHS6 1:45.76 q

Tomich, Rosalinda SO Scandiffio, Hanna SR

Shields, Anita SR Weiler, Kiersten SO

27.34 27.35 24.3026.77

PHS7 1:45.81 q

Liu, Kaitlyn SR Sellman, Abby FR

Childres, Carli SO Fitzsimmons, Jenna SR

26.74 26.39 25.4327.25

KWHS8 1:46.21 q

Andrade, Ana JR Staggers, Mia FR

Wallace, Madeleine SO Fronek, Kaya SO

27.44 27.37 25.3226.08

KRHS9 1:46.79 q

Ryan, Maddie JR Villarreal, Gabriell SR

Keatts, Jaden SR Briggs, Lauren JR

27.41 28.08 24.8426.46

HHS10 1:46.86 q

Murdy, Raeanne FR Sanders, Shay SR

Nguyen, Katelyn FR Doan, Kylie JR

27.08 27.70 25.6826.40

TJHS11 1:47.15 q

Lawless, Hailey SO Nguyen, Emily SR

Steward, Meredith SR McDonald, Sophia SO

28.09 26.32 25.8126.93

ARHS12 1:47.81 q

Tran, Nicole FR Anardi, Kaitlyn SO

Edwards, Chloe JR Allan, Kaelie SO

27.11 27.25 25.5327.92

ERHS13 1:48.13 q

Edwards, Mariko SR Hopkins, Abigail JR

Heath, Savanna SO DiMascolo, Lada JR

26.92 29.12 25.1126.98

SKHS14 1:49.75 q

Green, Mya JR Abrams, Kaylynn JR

Lee, Cami SO Bryne, Zoe SO

26.74 27.82 27.1828.01

RHS15 1:54.83 q

Triebold, Anika JR Drasher, Anna SO

Xing, Linda JR Malabanan, Emily JR

27.48 29.71 29.1728.47

GKHS16 1:54.86 q

Frederick, Madilynn JR Young, Hannah SO

Lim, Angie SR Pratt, Brooklynn JR

28.77 28.97 27.8229.30

DHS17 1:56.59

Jackson, Sydney FR Washington, Peyton SO

Mangalindan, Alexis FR Guymon, Krailyn JR

29.75 29.08 28.1429.62

KLHS18 1:59.29

Reed, Alison FR Medchill, Maddy JR

Ruckman, Elizabeth SO Judd, Madi FR

31.67 31.36 27.0329.23
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

KMHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

O'Donnell, Amanda JR Ho, Trish FR

Nguyen, Christine SO Nguyen, Jocelynn SO

MRHS--- DQ

Weller, Megan FR Lai, Hanna SR

Kwong, Aileen SO Jenner, Sarah JR

EHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Molen, Reagan JR Walski, Leanna SO

Maxwell, Zusha JR Madewell, Clara FR

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

MEET: 54.99 2008# CHELSEA BAILEY - KL

4A STATE: 53.82 2010! ANNEMARIE THAYER - BAL

AAA All-America Auto54.80

AAC All-America Consid.55.92

4AST 4A State1:00.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

THS SOWeissman, Hannah1 56.68

27.47 29.21

CHS JRBarbosa, Maisy2 57.76

28.28 29.48

KCHS SOWeiler, Kiersten3 58.53

27.65 30.88

FWHS JRJacobson, Sarah4 59.20

28.87 30.33

EHS SRPetellin, Margaret5 1:00.73

29.53 31.20

ARHS SOFulmer, Peyton6 1:01.19

29.79 31.40

OHS JRNorman, Rebecca7 1:01.64

29.53 32.11

PHS FRSellman, Abby8 1:03.01

30.88 32.13

B - Final

CHS FRCaritativo, Athea Mae9 1:02.55

30.18 32.37

THS FRSchlutt, Emma10 1:02.81

31.05 31.76

KMHS SRSo, Jayda11 1:03.55

30.42 33.13

OHS JRJang, Jenny12 1:04.41

30.92 33.49

KWHS FRStaggers, Mia13 1:05.53

31.32 34.21

MRHS JRFelner, Faith14 1:05.64

31.52 34.12

RHS JRTriebold, Anika15 1:06.86

31.36 35.50

CHS SRSprout, Andi16 1:07.21

32.01 35.20

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

MEET: 54.99 2008# CHELSEA BAILEY - KL

4A STATE: 53.82 2010! ANNEMARIE THAYER - BAL

AAA All-America Auto54.80

AAC All-America Consid.55.92

4AST 4A State1:00.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCHS SOWeiler, Kiersten1 57.94 q

27.92 30.02

THS SOWeissman, Hannah2 58.19 q

28.29 29.90

CHS JRBarbosa, Maisy3 1:00.11 q

29.44 30.67

FWHS JRJacobson, Sarah4 1:00.37 q

28.97 31.40

ARHS SOFulmer, Peyton5 1:00.63 q

29.79 30.84

EHS SRPetellin, Margaret6 1:00.97 q

29.60 31.37

OHS JRNorman, Rebecca7 1:02.17 q

29.60 32.57

PHS FRSellman, Abby8 1:03.88 q

31.44 32.44

KMHS SRSo, Jayda9 1:04.25 q

30.53 33.72

THS FRSchlutt, Emma10 1:04.48 q

32.05 32.43

CHS FRCaritativo, Athea Mae11 1:04.71 q

31.35 33.36

OHS JRJang, Jenny12 1:05.10 q

31.32 33.78

MRHS JRFelner, Faith13 1:05.12 q

31.24 33.88

KWHS FRStaggers, Mia14 1:05.69 q

31.70 33.99

MRHS SRMarek, Raegan15 1:06.50 q

32.64 33.86

RHS JRTriebold, Anika16 1:06.51 q

31.51 35.00

CHS SRSprout, Andi17 1:06.54

31.82 34.72

KCHS SRDougher, Flora18 1:07.48

32.86 34.62

ARHS SRBrandt, Kyra19 1:07.59

32.57 35.02

THS JRHanger, Mylie20 1:08.35

32.15 36.20

OHS SOSochacki, Elle21 1:08.61

32.24 36.37

KRHS SOGoedhard, Ava22 1:08.83

33.47 35.36

HHS FRMurdy, Raeanne23 1:09.08

33.04 36.04

TBHS SRRalstin, Grace24 1:09.20

32.33 36.87

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 1:03.50 2012# CAROLYN MCCANN-GH

4A STATE: 1:01.33 2013! CAROLYN MCCANN - GH

AAA All-America Auto1:02.58

AAC All-America Consid.1:03.80

4AST 4A State1:08.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ARHS SORay, Ashley1 1:04.98

30.55 34.43

THS SOSears, Hailey2 1:05.88

31.44 34.44

KRHS JRBriggs, Lauren3 1:05.97

31.02 34.95

CHS SRvan Zonneveld, Emily4 1:07.86

31.74 36.12

HHS JRDoan, Kylie5 1:08.20

32.31 35.89

CHS SRLawrence, Ellie6 1:08.37

32.00 36.37

CHS FRProctor, Alexa7 1:08.47

32.51 35.96

DHS JRTucker, Lilly8 1:09.96

33.23 36.73

B - Final

THS FRPaley, Lillian9 1:11.72

34.48 37.24

MRHS SOLam, Celina10 1:12.16

34.02 38.14

MRHS JRThomson, Sydney11 1:12.80

33.99 38.81

ERHS SREdwards, Mariko12 1:12.81

34.17 38.64

CHS JRLambert, Kate13 1:13.55

35.13 38.42

KMHS JRLe, Minh-Ann*14 1:14.03

34.27 39.76

OHS SRShang, Elizabeth*14 1:14.03

34.28 39.75

OHS JRMyers, Elisa16 1:14.09

34.74 39.35

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 1:03.50 2012# CAROLYN MCCANN-GH

4A STATE: 1:01.33 2013! CAROLYN MCCANN - GH

AAA All-America Auto1:02.58

AAC All-America Consid.1:03.80

4AST 4A State1:08.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ARHS SORay, Ashley1 1:05.24 q

30.40 34.84

THS SOSears, Hailey2 1:06.15 q

30.61 35.54

KRHS JRBriggs, Lauren3 1:06.28 q

31.27 35.01
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

HHS JRDoan, Kylie4 1:07.56 q

31.99 35.57

CHS SRLawrence, Ellie5 1:07.65 q

31.85 35.80

CHS SRvan Zonneveld, Emily6 1:08.28 q

32.24 36.04

CHS FRProctor, Alexa7 1:08.77 q

32.73 36.04

DHS JRTucker, Lilly8 1:10.46 q

33.36 37.10

MRHS SOLam, Celina9 1:11.06 q

33.60 37.46

THS FRPaley, Lillian10 1:12.05 q

33.96 38.09

MRHS JRThomson, Sydney11 1:12.18 q

33.51 38.67

KMHS JRLe, Minh-Ann12 1:12.67 q

34.10 38.57

ERHS SREdwards, Mariko13 1:13.34 q

34.99 38.35

CHS JRLambert, Kate14 1:13.39 q

34.65 38.74

OHS JRMyers, Elisa15 1:13.76 q

34.81 38.95

OHS SRShang, Elizabeth16 1:14.06 q

34.46 39.60

EHS SOHoyne, Ella17 1:15.24

34.45 40.79

THS FRHagen, Leah18 1:15.34

35.75 39.59

TBHS SRRalstin, Madeleline19 1:15.91

36.56 39.35

SHS SRMorgan, Miranda20 1:16.21

35.51 40.70

TBHS SOCampos, Cassidy21 1:16.81

35.01 41.80

ERHS SOHeath, Savanna22 1:18.49

36.58 41.91

MRHS JRJenner, Sarah23 1:18.86

36.93 41.93

TJHS SOMcDonald, Sophia24 1:19.15

35.58 43.57

KCHS JRMazzuca, Caitlin25 1:20.22

37.00 43.22

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:33.91 2002# ROGERS

E Strouse, Co Freeman, Ch Freeman, M Rains

4A STATE: 3:27.47 2017! SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto3:27.65

AAC All-America Consid.3:31.02

4AST 4A State3:45.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CHS1 3:33.27#

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh JR Proctor, Alexa FR

Barbosa, Maisy JR Bellin, Gabi SO

25.54 52.67 53.9025.61

25.92 54.09 25.30 52.61

ARHS2 3:43.07

Ray, Ashley SO Fulmer, Peyton SO

Allan, Kaelie SO Harris, Zoe SO

26.19 54.61 56.5326.72

26.77 57.28 25.98 54.65

OHS3 3:43.55

Wilson, Lauren JR Stein, Muriel JR

Norman, Rebecca JR Moore, Emerson JR

26.33 54.53 57.7428.28

26.45 56.02 26.01 55.26

THS4 3:45.56

Nishizawa, Emiri SR Wichelmann, Sloane FR

Heil, Riah FR Portmann, Makenna FR

27.32 56.35 56.2327.06

27.48 57.68 26.26 55.30

SHS5 3:47.67

Huynh, Emma SR Davis, Chloe JR

Wojciechowicz, Payton JR Wilson, Marin SR

26.63 55.35 58.0727.58

27.57 58.31 27.11 55.94

PHS6 3:50.66

Fitzsimmons, Jenna SR Liu, Kaitlyn SR

Childres, Carli SO Sellman, Abby FR

26.68 56.51 58.8627.54

27.68 58.28 27.16 57.01

EHS7 3:55.81

Bogh, Anna SO Hoyne, Ella SO

Perlot, Kate FR Petellin, Margaret SR

27.04 57.48 1:01.4028.76

28.73 1:00.79 27.03 56.14

MRHS8 3:58.64

Lam, Celina SO Kawaguchi, Elizabeth JR

Thomson, Sydney JR Marek, Raegan SR

28.41 59.64 1:00.8028.63

27.74 58.64 28.14 59.56

B - Final

DHS9 3:56.34

Guymon, Krailyn JR Walling, Kimberly JR

Kenske, Sydney FR Tucker, Lilly JR

29.82 1:02.69 55.2926.01

29.18 1:00.78 26.74 57.58

KCHS10 3:58.23

Dougher, Flora SR Southwell, Jacqueline SR

Droppelman, Ava FR Tomich, Rosalinda SO

28.86 1:00.37 58.7427.86

27.84 59.98 27.96 59.14

HHS11 4:03.39

Claudson, Caroline SO Olson, Sarah JR

Nguyen, Natalee FR Claudson, Molly FR

27.84 58.85 1:00.9429.55

28.48 1:00.73 29.59 1:02.87

KMHS12 4:08.46

So, Jayda SR Nguyen, Jocelynn SO

Le, Minh-Ann JR Rangel, Alisa FR

29.35 1:01.35 1:07.0431.58

29.37 1:02.66 27.17 57.41

TJHS13 4:08.72

Lawless, Hailey SO Steward, Meredith SR

McDonald, Sophia SO Nguyen, Emily SR

29.98 1:02.80 1:03.6229.73

29.73 1:02.47 28.05 59.83

SKHS14 4:12.29

Abrams, Kaylynn JR Lee, Cami SO

Obnial, Regina SO Hoyt, Maria SR

29.20 1:01.06 1:03.4229.74

30.41 1:05.45 29.11 1:02.36

KRHS15 4:16.43

Villarreal, Gabriell SR Smith, Marley SR

Hassan, Nyla SO Keatts, Jaden SR

30.05 1:03.34 1:07.2930.86

30.69 1:05.07 28.57 1:00.73

RHS16 4:17.69

Xing, Linda JR Thompson, Olivia JR

Hoffman, Millie JR Malabanan, Emily JR

30.22 1:05.07 1:03.6230.56

16.45 1:04.59 30.45 1:04.41

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:33.91 2002# ROGERS

E Strouse, Co Freeman, Ch Freeman, M Rains

4A STATE: 3:27.47 2017! SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto3:27.65

AAC All-America Consid.3:31.02

4AST 4A State3:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS1 3:38.51 q

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh JR Proctor, Alexa FR

Barbosa, Maisy JR Bellin, Gabi SO

26.50 54.38 54.6726.15

26.37 55.10 26.27 54.36

OHS2 3:44.88 q

Wilson, Lauren JR Stein, Muriel JR

Norman, Rebecca JR Moore, Emerson JR

26.52 54.59 56.8527.20

26.22 56.05 26.29 57.39
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Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ARHS3 3:45.92 q

Ray, Ashley SO Fulmer, Peyton SO

Allan, Kaelie SO Harris, Zoe SO

26.26 54.08 55.9326.40

27.35 58.29 27.28 57.62

THS4 3:47.81 q

Nishizawa, Emiri SR Wichelmann, Sloane FR

Conklin, Karis FR Portmann, Makenna FR

27.53 56.68 56.3727.20

28.56 59.26 26.38 55.50

SHS5 3:48.82 q

Huynh, Emma SR Davis, Chloe JR

Wojciechowicz, Payton JR Wilson, Marin SR

27.08 55.67 58.7728.17

28.08 58.91 26.80 55.47

PHS6 3:53.78 q

Liu, Kaitlyn SR Fitzsimmons, Jenna SR

Childres, Carli SO Sellman, Abby FR

27.66 1:00.17 56.0626.39

28.32 1:00.39 27.40 57.16

EHS7 3:57.20 q

Bogh, Anna SO Hoyne, Ella SO

Perlot, Kate FR Petellin, Margaret SR

27.51 57.47 1:01.3828.58

28.70 1:01.78 26.53 56.57

MRHS8 3:59.24 q

Marek, Raegan SR Kawaguchi, Elizabeth JR

Thomson, Sydney JR Lam, Celina SO

28.52 59.17 1:01.2429.04

27.86 59.15 27.75 59.68

DHS9 3:59.30 q

Guymon, Krailyn JR Walling, Kimberly JR

Kenske, Sydney FR Tucker, Lilly JR

30.09 1:05.27 54.8225.50

29.17 1:00.97 27.38 58.24

KCHS10 4:00.50 q

Droppelman, Ava FR Southwell, Jacqueline SR

Tomich, Rosalinda SO Dougher, Flora SR

28.80 1:01.22 59.5728.15

27.64 59.35 28.70 1:00.36

FWHS11 4:01.38 q

Ross, Bree SR Jacobson, Sarah JR

Lo, Caitlyn JR Woods, Bridget SR

27.22 57.48 57.3927.26

27.95 58.86 32.04 1:07.65

HHS12 4:06.29 q

Claudson, Caroline SO Olson, Sarah JR

Nguyen, Natalee FR Claudson, Molly FR

28.43 59.67 1:02.2229.75

28.44 1:00.74 30.38 1:03.66

KRHS13 4:10.63 q

Ryan, Maddie JR Smith, Marley SR

Villarreal, Gabriell SR Keatts, Jaden SR

28.62 1:00.97 1:06.7431.17

29.07 1:02.41 28.55 1:00.51

KMHS14 4:11.16 q

So, Jayda SR Nguyen, Jocelynn SO

Le, Minh-Ann JR Rangel, Alisa FR

29.29 1:01.37 1:08.2232.85

29.12 1:02.62 27.84 58.95

SKHS15 4:17.20 q

Abrams, Kaylynn JR Lee, Cami SO

Obnial, Regina SO Hoyt, Maria SR

29.56 1:02.66 1:03.7229.72

30.26 1:05.76 30.12 1:05.06

RHS16 4:18.00 q

Xing, Linda JR Thompson, Olivia JR

Hoffman, Millie JR Malabanan, Emily JR

30.46 1:05.42 1:04.6631.00

30.81 1:04.19 29.88 1:03.73

TJHS17 4:24.78

Steward, Meredith SR Wood, Mary SO

Lawless, Hailey SO Monson, Madalynn SO

29.65 1:02.92 1:13.6333.06

29.07 1:02.52 31.74 1:05.71

KWHS18 4:29.67

Mazukelli, Allison SR Harvey, Ashley SO

Robinett, Ellie FR Staggers, Madison JR

32.29 1:07.06 1:08.5731.64

30.71 1:06.88 30.66 1:07.16

ERHS19 4:35.30

Sikora, Willow SO Stuart, Ruth SR

Koth, Katherine SR Koth, Elizabeth SR

31.56 1:05.48 1:13.8932.80

31.23 1:08.69 30.55 1:07.24

AMHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Le, Jade SR Harris, Kiyomi FR

Quigley, Mairead JR Ward, Emily SR

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Curtis Vikings 418

2. Tahoma Bears 353.5

3. Olympia Bears 194

4. Auburn Riverside Ravens 180

5. Sumner Spartans 147

6. Kentridge Chargers 105

7. Auburn Mountainview Lions 102

8. Federal Way Eagles 83

9. Puyallup Vikings 80

10. Kennedy Catholic Lancers 79

11. Mount Rainier Rams 78

12. Enumclaw Hornets 71

13. Hazen Highlanders 70

14. Decatur Gators 65

15. Emerald Ridge Jaquars 58

16. Kentwood Conquerors 56

17. Kent-Meridan Royals 46.5

18. South Kitsap Wolves 26

19. Rogers Rams 25

20. Kentlake Falcons 24

21. Thomas Jefferson Raiders 23

22. Todd Beamer Titans 22

23. Auburn Trojans 2


